Features and Benefits
• Thermal Safeguard
- High temperature manual reset:
turns off heater if normal operating
temperatures are exceeded
• Commercial grade steel element
• Powder coat paint process eliminates
sharp metal edges

027418 00309 6 RM208 Heater Assembly Only 2000 9.62 4.5
027418 00310 2 RM108 Heater Assembly Only 1000 4.81 4.5
Model No. Code
RM   C   16   2 W
Register Plus Fan Heater
With Wall Can
Wattage: 10 = 1000
15 = 500/1000/1500
16 = 700/900/1600
20 = 2000
Voltage: 1 = 120
2 = 240/208
8 = 208
Color: White
UPC Code WATTS AMPS
NEW!
Rough-in Dimensions:
12 3⁄4”W x 6”H x 4”D
Wall Can Dimensions:
12 5⁄8”W x 8 7⁄8”H x 4”D
PHONE 360.693.2505
FAX 360.694.8668
WEB www.cadetco.com
Grill Dimensions:
14”W x 7 3⁄8”H
027418 00275 4 RMGW RM Grill w/ Parts, White 1.5
027418 00276 1 RMGA RM Grill w/ Parts, Almond 1.5
027418 63113 8 RMGW5 RM Grill Five Pack w/ Parts, White 7.5
027418 63114 5 RMGA5 RM Grill Five Pack w/ Parts, Almond 7.5
027418 63115 2 RMC RM Wall Can Single Pack 3.25
027418 63116 9 RMC5 RM Wall Can Five Pack 14.25
027418 63123 7 RMT2W Double Pole Field Mount Thermostat, White .44
027418 63124 4 RMT2A Double Pole Field Mount Thermostat, Almond .44
027418 63118 3 RMS4W Register Surface Mount Adapter, White 5.75
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
Part# Model# Description Wt./Lbs
UPC Code